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274436 Abernathy , Norris M 11 2014 X
258581 Adams , Cordell M 11 2014 X
280993 Adams , OShea M 9 2016 X
280992 Adams , Omar M 9 2016 X
274432 Agee , Christian M 9 2016 X
281537 Al Dulaimi , Aya F 12 2013 X
276502 Al-Rubaye , Dhulfiqar M 10 2015 X
272148 Aleman , Walder M 9 2016 X
276498 Ali , Hussein M 9 2016 X
239806 Anderson , Ky Allesa F 10 2015 X
272041 Ayala , Jose M 11 2015 X
278102 Baines , Ariel F 10 2015 X
225499 Baldwin , Austin M 11 2014 X
253272 Barnett , Kameron M 10 2015 X
225501 Beason , William  M 11 2014 X
249366 Beckley , Keshawan M 10 2015 X
279435 Bell , LaQuan M 11 2014 X
234426 Bell , Takeyiah F 12 2013 X
295047 Bermudez , Alicia F 9 2016 X
274435 Bibb , Deandre M 9 2016 X
189271 Biermacher , Tiara F 12 2013 X
274439 Booth , Brian K M 11 2014 X
274440 Boyd , Quincy M 9 2016 X
295073 Brassell , Chandler M 12 2013 X
249322 Brents , Jarius M 11 2014 X
280245 Brents , Javon M 10 2015 X
253276 Brewer , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
274441 Brooks , Dondi M 12 2013 X
289845 Brooks , Donya F 12 2013 X/C
274442 Brown , Javion M 9 2016 X
272040 Brown , Jonquel M 9 2016 X
239799 Burkett , Taylor F 12 2013 C
285620 Caballero , Gabrielle F 11 2014 X
285621 Caballero , Symphony F 9 2016 X
197423 Cain , Jatonya  F 12 2013 X
272422 Cameron , JDa  F 10 2015 X
244560 Campara , Ben M 10 2015 X
274443 Carey , Logan M 9 2016 X
274444 Carter , Quintez M 9 2016 X
225514 Chady , Jack M 11 2014 X
225488 Chappell , Keontrey M 11 2014 X
289846 Charles , Bertha F 9 2016 X
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197421 Charles , Yolette F 12 2013 X
274445 Charlton , Andreiss M 9 2016 X
286185 Chase , Ciara F 10 2015 X
253979 Chase , Melissa F 10 2015 X
219461 Chavez , Anubis F 12 2013 X
253980 Cipolla , Rosie F 11 2014 X
253978 Cisse , Nguenar F 10 2015 X
253275 Clark , Jeremiah M 10 2015 X
201252 Cole , Desiree F 12 2013 X
279923 Coomes , Aaron M 10 2015 X
287100 Cooper , DeVon M 12 2013 X
219467 Cothren , Cassandra F 11 2014 X
274475 Crawford , Tyler M 9 2016 X
278533 Crenshaw , Cierra  F 10 2016 X
278532 Crenshaw , Kierra F 10 2016 X
278534 Crenshaw , Tierra  F 10 2016 X
274446 Croomes , Keemani M 9 2016 X
244502 Cruz , Brandon M 10 2015 X
261272 Davis , Cameron M 12 2013 X
229791 Davis , Justin M 12 2013 X
274447 Davis , Sameer M 10 2015 X
274448 Davis , Trevon M 9 2016 X
276501 De Dieu , Jean M 10 2015 X
231511 Diallo , Mamadou M 9 2016 X
272039 Diaz , Alejandro M 9 2016 X
225508 Dunn , Lasha F 11 2014 X
281001 Edwards , JaKobe M 9 2016 X
219465 Eldridge , Audrey F 11 2014 X
229817 Elliott , Ronneza F 11 2014 X
279944 Eon , Mathilde F 11 2014 X
295048 Ervin , Baylee F 9 2016 X
289847 Ervin , Branae F 11 2014 X
281002 Fell , Ron M 11 2014 X
274449 Fentress , Mason M 10 2015 X
188755 Finley , Kieth M 12 2013 X
247768 Foos , Danielle F 11 2014 X
253278 Foster , Myles M 9 2016 X
201011 Frankel , Jacob M 12 2013 X
249333 Franklin , Daylan M 10 2015 X
281003 Frazier , Hunter M 10 2015 X
272038 Funes , Adrian  M 9 2016 X
244486 Garcia , Daniel M 12 2013 X
244503 Garcia , Luis M 11 2014 X
256315 Gibbs , Anthony M 9 2016 X
249335 Gibbs , Tyson M 12 2013 X
276535 Gibson , Vernon M 10 2015 X
279136 Gill , Tylan M 11 2014 X
274450 Godbolt , Jordan M 9 2016 X
276197 Gottfried , Victoria F 9 2016 X
218505 Gragson , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
279135 Grant , Eric M 9 2016 X
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274452 Gray , Braydon M 9 2016 X
276503 Greene , Charlie  M 9 2016 X
249346 Griffin , Jordan M 10 2015 X
197420 Gum , Kaylee F 12 2013 X
289848 Hanley , Alexus F 9 2016 X
232369 Hardin , Jac Quaya F 12 2013 X
249375 Harper , Larry M 12 2013 X
249376 Harper , Manny M 11 2014 X
280718 Harper , Tamara F 9 2016 X
229699 Harris , Tikeya F 11 2014 C
276533 Harris Jr., William T M 10 2015 X
255738 Harrison , Dyamond F 12 2013 X
272037 Hasan , Abdullah M 10 2015 X
272047 Hasan , Mohsin M 11 2015 X
272046 Hasan , Mustafa M 12 2015 X
272146 Hatton , Talon M 9 2016 X
229770 Held , Duncan M 11 2014 X
229487 Helm , Aliyah F 9 2016 X
234434 Henderson , King M 11 2014 X
253270 Hendricks , Jocobi M 10 2015 X
276195 Henry , Erica Nicole F 11 2014 X
265476 Higdon , Kylee F 9 2016 X
248070 Hinkle , Natalya F 10 2015 C
194653 Hobbs , Jacquess M 12 2013 X
188384 Hodzic , Almir M 12 2013 X
246796 Huber , Krista F 11 2014 X
225496 Hudson , Kevion M 10 2015 X
244493 Hussein , Elias M 10 2015 X
272045 Hussein , Omar  M 9 2016 X
253269 Irvin , Anthony M 10 2015 X
274453 Irvin , Fernando M 9 2016 X
294971 Issa , Sariya F 9 2016 X
274454 Jackson , Tyquan M 12 2013 X
218507 Johnson , Sarah F 11 2014 X
279921 Jolo , Christian M 10 2015 X
278019 Jones , Ahvrahhahm K M 9 2016 X
274456 Jones , Brandon M 10 2015 X
239810 Jones , Dajanae F 11 2013 X
294972 Jones , Kai F 10 2015 X
274458 Jones , Shauntel M 9 2016 X
272424 Jordan , Alyssa  F 9 2016 X
274459 Kaelin , Jakobe M 10 2015 X
223461 Kalakon , Jaago M 10 2015 X
246797 Karama , Amina F 12 2013 X
225489 Keaton , Trey M 11 2014 X
289026 Keene , Joe M 10 2015 X
274460 Kimble , Marlon M 11 2015 X
289028 Krise , Jaren M 10 2015 X
295071 Lape , Mason M 12 2013 X
190217 Lawrence , Tayah F 12 2013 X
219230 Lindsey , Hunter M 12 2013 X
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279922 Manning , Jake  M 10 2015 X
272423 Martin , Jadelynn F 10 2015 X
249331 Martin , Malik M 12 2013 X
249328 Martindale , Trevon M 11 2014 X
276192 Martinez , Ana F 9 2016 X
248065 Masden , Domonique F 11 2013 C
295066 Mason , Brian M 12 2012 X
289849 McAtee , Ti Aijha F 11 2014 X
281004 McCleary , DuWaine M 9 2016 X
272433 Mclemore , Celecia F 10 2015 X
279436 Merida Perez , Elean M 9 2016 X
289024 Middleton , Marcel M 12 2013 X
280107 Milby , Michael  M 10 2015 X
279438 Miranda , Sergio  M 10 2015 X
253282 Montgomery , Cobie M 10 2015 X
272143 Moore , Shayne M 9 2016 X
274463 Morgan , Mason M 9 2016 X
295045 Morgan , Trinity F 10 2015 X
294986 Moses , Cori F 10 2015 X
261274 Moses , Corion M 12 2013 X
274465 Moten , Tahj M 12 2013 X
244475 Mused , Tamer M 12 2013 X
244454 Nafia-Mohammed , Taha M 11 2014 X
249361 Nash , Kevon M 10 2015 X
278810 Ngabo , Dan M 10 2015 X
272043 Ortiz , Jose  M 9 2016 X
229777 Ostyn , Mary F 11 2014 C
295198 Parker , Kamron M 12 2013 X
244459 Perez , Juan M 10 2015 X
278101 Philpot , Davmeshia  F 12 2012 X
274467 Pierre , Cadell M 9 2016 X
249324 Porter , Cody M 11 2014 X
253284 Porter , Erik M 10 2015 X
274468 Pruitt , Joseph M 9 2016 X
249323 Pruitt , Tony M 10 2015 X
289850 Redding , Emily F 9 2016 X
281005 Reyes , Darrius M 9 2016 X
229775 Rice , Kelli F 11 2014 X
249325 Rice , Tahj M 11 2014 X
248072 Richards , Alexcia F 10 2015 X/C
244481 Rieber , Jake M 11 2014 X
276196 Robinson , Robin F 11 2014 X
265323 Rodriguez , Irvin M 9 2016 X
225490 Rogers , Greg M 11 2014 X
279920 Rowe , Joelanda F 10 2015 X
281006 Rufus , Dallas M 9 2016 X
272147 Ruzvidzo , Teddy M 9 2016 X
295077 Sandell , Matthew M 9 2016 X
219474 Schumacher , Danielle F 11 2014 X
281009 Scott , DeonTae M 9 2016 X
274469 Shaw Jr., Cesar M 9 2016 X
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225419 Shirley , Noresa F 12 2013 X
294987 Shively-Wade , Royale  F 11 2014 X
274470 Sickles , Alijah M 9 2016 X
225491 Simic , Ben M 11 2014 X
253286 Simmons , Shijuan M 10 2015 X
295044 Skelton , Cherish F 10 2015 X
188760 Slaughter , Jakori M 12 2013 X
274433 Smith , Eric  M 10 2015 X
225492 Smith , Jeremy M 11 2014 X
201055 Smith , Kayla F 12 2013 X
280717 Sneed , Tasianna F 10 2015 X
219244 Snow , Greg M 11 2014 X
281007 Southern , Jaylen M 12 2013 X
229705 Stiff , Oshen F 11 2014 C
253260 Taylor , Ethan M 12 2013 X
229706 Tennyson , Aya F 12 2013 X
272044 Thomas , LaMichael  M 9 2016 X
276193 Thompson-Stover , Delisia F 9 2016 X
225509 Tolbert , Tyanna F 11 2014 X
229708 Tolbert , Vyteis F 12 2013 X
249349 Toweh , Bill M 12 2013 X
244501 Tuang , Thang M 11 2014 X
289851 Turner , Taylor F 9 2016 X
295069 Tyagi , Yug M 10 2015 X
274121 Vanegas , Horacio M 12 2013 X
274471 Vinson , Cortez M 9 2016 X
265477 Voll , Alexis F 9 2016 X
276194 Volpe , Emily F 9 2016 X
294988 Walker , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
274472 Watson , Eric M 9 2016 X
274473 Watts , Jonas M 12 2013 X
281008 White , Dezmond M 9 2016 X
225487 Williams , Josiah M 11 2014 X
249350 Wisenberger , Tristen M 10 2015 X
294989 Witherspoon , Dasya F 10 2015 X
188748 Yacoub , Moneer  M 12 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Abernathy, Norris 
Baldwin, Austin 
Davis, Justin 
De Dieu, Jean 
Frankel, Jacob 
Gray, Braydon 
Keene, Joe 
Kimble, Marlon 
Krise, Jaren 
Middleton, Marcel 
Moten, Tahj 
Parker, Kamron 

X Parker, Kamron 
Smith, Jeremy 
Southern, Jaylen 
Toweh, Bill 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brents, Javon 
Brewer, Nicholas 
Chappell, Keontrey 
Cooper, DeVon 
Fell, Ron 
Frazier, Hunter 
Hendricks, Jocobi 
Hobbs, Jacquess 
Hudson, Kevion 
Irvin, Anthony 
Kalakon, Jaago 
Keaton, Trey 
Montgomery, Cobie 
Rogers, Greg 
Rufus, Dallas 
Simic, Ben 
Southern, Jaylen 
Taylor, Ethan 
Williams, Josiah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Ky Allesa 
Biermacher, Tiara 
Caballero, Gabrielle 
Caballero, Symphony 
Cameron, JDa  
Chase, Ciara 
Chase, Melissa 
Cipolla, Rosie 
Cisse, Nguenar 
Crenshaw, Cierra  
Crenshaw, Kierra 
Crenshaw, Tierra  
Dunn, Lasha 

X Elliott, Nezja 
Elliott, Ronneza 
Harper, Tamara 
Higdon, Kylee 
Jones, Dajanae 

Sneed, Tasianna 
X Tolbert, Tyana 

Tolbert, Tyanna 
Voll, Alexis 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Chady, Jack 
Garcia, Daniel 
Mused, Tamer 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Cole, Desiree 
Harrison, Dyamond 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brooks, Donya 
X Brown, Tajah 

Burkett, Taylor 
Harris, Tikeya 
Hinkle, Natalya 
Masden, Domonique 
Ostyn, Mary 
Richards, Alexcia 
Stiff, Oshen 

Varsity
Football

Abernathy, Norris 
Agee, Christian 
Beason, William  
Beckley, Keshawan 
Bibb, Deandre 

X Boles, Torian 
Booth, Brian K
Boyd, Quincy 
Brents, Jarius 
Brents, Javon 

X Brents, Neil 
Brooks, Dondi 
Brown, Javion 
Carey, Logan 
Carter, Quintez 
Chappell, Keontrey 
Charlton, Andreiss 
Crawford, Tyler 
Croomes, Keemani 
Davis, Cameron 
Davis, Sameer 
Davis, Trevon 
Fentress, Mason 
Foster, Myles 
Franklin, Daylan 
Gibbs, Tyson 
Gibson, Vernon 

Gill, Tylan 
Godbolt, Jordan 
Grant, Eric 
Gray, Braydon 
Griffin, Jordan 
Harper, Larry 
Harper, Manny 
Harris(Jr.), William T

X Hassan, Yahya 
Henderson, King 
Hodzic, Almir 
Irvin, Fernando 
Jackson, Tyquan 

X Jones, A 
Jones, Ahvrahhahm K
Jones, Brandon 
Jones, Shauntel 

X Kaelin, Jakobe 
Kimble, Marlon 
Lindsey, Hunter 
Martin, Malik 
Martindale, Trevon 

X Mask, Izaiah 
X Mask, Izaih 

Milby, Michael  
Morgan, Mason 
Moten, Tahj 
Nash, Kevon 
Ngabo, Dan 

X Pierre, Cadell 
Porter, Cody 

X Powell, Jataivian 
Pruitt, Joseph 
Pruitt, Tony 
Rice, Tahj 
Shaw(Jr.), Cesar 
Sickles, Alijah 
Slaughter, Jakori 
Smith, Eric  
Snow, Greg 
Toweh, Bill 
Vinson, Cortez 
Watson, Eric 
Watts, Jonas 
Yacoub, Moneer  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Takeyiah 
Brooks, Donya 
Cain, Jatonya  
Charles, Bertha 
Charles, Yolette 
Cothren, Cassandra 
Ervin, Branae 
Hanley, Alexus 
Hardin, Jac Quaya 
Lawrence, Tayah 
McAtee, Ti Aijha 
Redding, Emily 
Rice, Kelli 
Shirley, Noresa 

Smith, Kayla 
Turner, Taylor 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Chady, Jack 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Crenshaw, Cierra  
Crenshaw, Kierra 
Crenshaw, Tierra  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Al-Rubaye, Dhulfiqar 
Aleman, Walder 
Ali, Hussein 
Ayala, Jose 
Bell, LaQuan 
Brown, Jonquel 
Campara, Ben 

X Cisse, Ali 
Cruz, Brandon 
De Dieu, Jean 
Diallo, Mamadou 
Diaz, Alejandro 
Funes, Adrian  
Garcia, Daniel 
Garcia, Luis 
Gibbs, Anthony 
Greene, Charlie  
Hasan, Abdullah 
Hasan, Mohsin 
Hasan, Mustafa 
Hatton, Talon 
Hodzic, Almir 
Hussein, Elias 
Hussein, Omar  

X Kroger, Aron 
Merida Perez, Elean 
Miranda, Sergio  
Moore, Shayne 
Mused, Tamer 
Nafia-Mohammed, Taha 
Ortiz, Jose  
Perez, Juan 
Rieber, Jake 
Rodriguez, Irvin 
Ruzvidzo, Teddy 
Thomas, LaMichael  
Tuang, Thang 
Vanegas, Horacio 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Baines, Ariel 
Cain, Jatonya  
Chavez, Anubis 
Cothren, Cassandra 
Eldridge, Audrey 
Gottfried, Victoria 
Gum, Kaylee 
Henry, Erica Nicole
Huber, Krista 
Karama, Amina 
Martinez, Ana 
Philpot, Davmeshia  
Robinson, Robin 
Schumacher, Danielle 
Tennyson, Aya 
Thompson-Stover, Delisia 
Volpe, Emily 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Agee, Christian 
X Brents, Neil 

Chady, Jack 
Coomes, Aaron 
Finley, Kieth 

X Gottfried, Victoria 
Held, Duncan 
Jolo, Christian 
Manning, Jake  

X Rice, Tahj 
X Robinson, Robin 
X Rowe, Joelanda 
X Schumacher, Danielle 
X Smith, Eric  
X Tolbert, Tyanna 

Toweh, Bill 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Al Dulaimi, Aya 
Eon, Mathilde 
Gottfried, Victoria 
Rowe, Joelanda 
Schumacher, Danielle 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adams, Cordell 
Toweh, Bill 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bermudez, Alicia 
Ervin, Baylee 
Johnson, Sarah 
Morgan, Trinity 
Skelton, Cherish 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Cordell 
Adams, Omar 
Beckley, Keshawan 
Brents, Jarius 
Brents, Javon 
Brooks, Dondi 
Davis, Cameron 
Diallo, Mamadou 
Edwards, JaKobe 
Gibbs, Anthony 
Harper, Larry 
Harper, Manny 
Hendricks, Jocobi 
Hodzic, Almir 
Irvin, Anthony 
Jones, Ahvrahhahm K
Jones, Brandon 
Kaelin, Jakobe 
Kimble, Marlon 
Martin, Malik 
Moses, Corion 
Pierre, Cadell 
Porter, Cody 
Rogers, Greg 
Scott, DeonTae 
Snow, Greg 
Thomas, LaMichael  
Toweh, Bill 
Vinson, Cortez 
Watts, Jonas 
White, Dezmond 
Wisenberger, Tristen 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brooks, Donya 
Caballero, Gabrielle 
Caballero, Symphony 
Cipolla, Rosie 
Cisse, Nguenar 
Cothren, Cassandra 
Dunn, Lasha 
Elliott, Ronneza 
Helm, Aliyah 
Issa, Sariya 
Jones, Kai 
Jordan, Alyssa  
Martin, Jadelynn 
Moses, Cori 
Richards, Alexcia 
Shively-Wade, Royale  

Tolbert, Vyteis 
Voll, Alexis 

X Walker, Alyssa 
Witherspoon, Dasya 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Brassell, Chandler 
Chady, Jack 
Coomes, Aaron 
Lape, Mason 
Manning, Jake  
Mason, Brian 
Sandell, Matthew 
Tyagi, Yug 
Walker, Alyssa 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Ky Allesa 
Biermacher, Tiara 
Cameron, JDa  
Cothren, Cassandra 
Foos, Danielle 
Gragson, Mackenzie 
Johnson, Sarah 
Jones, Dajanae 
Jordan, Alyssa  
Martin, Jadelynn 
Mclemore, Celecia 

Varsity
Wrestling

Brown, Javion 
Greene, Charlie  
Porter, Cody 
Watson, Eric 
Yacoub, Moneer  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Cordell 
Davis, Justin 
Diallo, Mamadou 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cole, Desiree 
Tolbert, Vyteis 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, OShea 
Barnett, Kameron 
Brents, Javon 
Brewer, Nicholas 
Clark, Jeremiah 
Frazier, Hunter 
Hendricks, Jocobi 
Hudson, Kevion 
Irvin, Anthony 
Keaton, Trey 
McCleary, DuWaine 
Montgomery, Cobie 
Porter, Erik 
Reyes, Darrius 
Rieber, Jake 
Rogers, Greg 
Rufus, Dallas 
Simmons, Shijuan 
Williams, Josiah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Ky Allesa 
X Biermacher, Tiara 

Caballero, Gabrielle 
Caballero, Symphony 
Cameron, JDa  
Chase, Ciara 
Chase, Melissa 
Cipolla, Rosie 
Cisse, Nguenar 
Crenshaw, Cierra  
Crenshaw, Kierra 
Crenshaw, Tierra  
Dunn, Lasha 

X Elliott, Nezja 
Harper, Tamara 
Sneed, Tasianna 

X Tolbert, Tyana 
Tolbert, Tyanna 
Voll, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abernathy, Norris 
Beason, William  
Boyd, Quincy 
Brents, Javon 
Brown, Javion 
Charlton, Andreiss 
Croomes, Keemani 
Davis, Trevon 
De Dieu, Jean 
Godbolt, Jordan 
Griffin, Jordan 
Jones, Ahvrahhahm K
Jones, Brandon 
Jones, Shauntel 
Martindale, Trevon 
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Nash, Kevon 
Porter, Cody 
Shaw(Jr.), Cesar 
Sickles, Alijah 
Smith, Eric  
Snow, Greg 
Watson, Eric 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Al-Rubaye, Dhulfiqar 
Aleman, Walder 
Ali, Hussein 
Brown, Jonquel 
Campara, Ben 
Cruz, Brandon 
Diallo, Mamadou 
Funes, Adrian  
Gibbs, Anthony 
Hasan, Abdullah 
Hatton, Talon 
Hussein, Elias 
Hussein, Omar  
Merida Perez, Elean 
Miranda, Sergio  
Moore, Shayne 
Ortiz, Jose  
Perez, Juan 
Rodriguez, Irvin 
Ruzvidzo, Teddy 
Thomas, LaMichael  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Ky Allesa 
Cameron, JDa  
Cothren, Cassandra 
Foos, Danielle 
Johnson, Sarah 
Jones, Dajanae 
Jordan, Alyssa  
Martin, Jadelynn 
Mclemore, Celecia 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Brown, Javion 
Greene, Charlie  
Watson, Eric 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Omar 
Adams, OShea 
Diallo, Mamadou 
Edwards, JaKobe 
McCleary, DuWaine 

Reyes, Darrius 
Rufus, Dallas 
Scott, DeonTae 
White, Dezmond 

Freshman
Football

Boyd, Quincy 
Brown, Javion 
Charlton, Andreiss 
Croomes, Keemani 
Davis, Trevon 
Godbolt, Jordan 
Jones, Ahvrahhahm K
Jones, Shauntel 
Shaw(Jr.), Cesar 
Sickles, Alijah 
Watson, Eric 


